
$24.99

$20.99

$14.99 | $15.99

$12.99

$15.99

$15.99

$24.99

$20.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$25.99

$22.99

$24.99

$22.99

$14.99

튀 김 류 ( F R I E D )

NEW! 옛날 통닭 (WHOLE FRIED CHICKEN)

NEW! 굴 튀김 (FRIED OYSTER)

감자튀김 (FRENCH FRIES) || 치즈 감자튀김 (CHEESE FRENCH FRIES)

고구마스틱칩 (SWEET POTATO STICK CHIPS)

닭꼬치 (CHICKEN SKEWER)

매운 닭꼬치 (SPICY CHICKEN SKEWER)

닭똥집튀김 (FRIED CHICKEN GIZZARD)

★ 오징어튀김 (FRIED CALAMARI)

후라이드치킨 (BONELESS FRIED CHICKEN)

닭강정 (BONELESS SWEET CHILI CHICKEN)

양념치킨 (BONELESS SPICY CHICKEN)

★ 소이갈릭치킨 (BONELESS SOY GARLIC CHICKEN)

★ 파닭 (BONELESS GREEN ONION CHICKEN)

돈까스 (DONKATSU)

★ 치즈돈까스 (CHEESE DONKATSU)

매운돈까스 (SPICY DONKATSU)

새우튀김 (SHRIMP TEMPURA)


