## 튀 김 류 (FRIED)

NEW! 옛날 통닭 (WHOLE FRIED CHICKEN)	\$24.99
NEW! 굴 튀김 (FRIED OYSTER)	\$20.99
감자튀김 (FRENCH FRIES)    치즈 감자튀김 (CHEESE FRENCH FRIES)	\$14.99   \$15.99
고구마스틱칩 (SWEET POTATO STICK CHIPS)	\$12.99
닭꼬치 (CHICKEN SKEWER)	\$15.99
매운 닭꼬치 (SPICY CHICKEN SKEWER)	\$15.99
닭똥집튀김 (FRIED CHICKEN GIZZARD)	\$24.99
★ 오징어튀김 (FRIED CALAMARI)	\$20.99
후라이드치킨 (BONELESS FRIED CHICKEN)	\$24.99
닭강정 (BONELESS SWEET CHILI CHICKEN)	\$24.99
양념치킨 (BONELESS SPICY CHICKEN)	\$24.99
★ 소이갈릭치킨 (BONELESS SOY GARLIC CHICKEN)	\$24.99
★ 파닭 (BONELESS GREEN ONION CHICKEN)	\$25.99
돈까스 (DONKATSU)	\$22.99
★ 치즈돈까스 (CHEESE DONKATSU)	\$24.99
매운돈까스 (SPICY DONKATSU)	\$22.99
새우튀김 (SHRIMP TEMPURA)	\$14.99















